Parts Catalogue

for model

PAN 504 TR/E

e Use GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCT Genuine Spare Parts specified in the parts list for repair and/or replacement.

e The contents described in the parts list may change due to improvement.

e The drawings of the spare parts are only indicative and might not represent the part in question exactly.

o The indications “right” - “left” - “front” - “rear” refer to the position of the operator when using the machine.

e When placing orders of parts for repair and/or replacement, make sure that the illustrated parts list is the one applying to the

machine’s year of manufacture, as shown on the identification plate attached to the machine.

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products

All content is subject to copyright by Global Garden Products and may not be reproduced in whole or in part by any means,
electronic or otherwise, without pprior written approval.

THIS INFORMATION IS NOT INTENDED FOR SALE OR RESALE, AND THIS NOTICE MUST REMAIN ON ALL COPIES.
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PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Deck And Height Adjusting
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322108205/1
381004743/0
112735420/0
322226112/1
112728522/0
322060221/0
112731350/0
112523040/0
122034000/0
119035000/0
112728520/0
122060146/0
122546070/0
322601003/0
112155000/0
322778397/1
322778396/1
322601002/1
112155000/0
112793301/0
122595352/0
112731350/0
112789000/0
112523020/0
112154330/0
112731350/0
322545147/0
322038407/0
112731350/0
322545156/0
122038400/1
381302865/0
381002039/1
112000930/0
112000930/0
122446187/0
112436051/0
122446176/1
122517880/1
322672152/0
322322829/1
122602000/0
322672151/0
322785115/0
112155000/0
112729600/0
112793102/0
112293201/0
112154510/0
122519746/0
3221402241

Conveyor

Grey Deck

Screw

Mask, Grey

Screw

Belt Protection
Screw

Washer

Washing Connection
Or Ring

Screw

Deck, Adjustment
Plate

Protection

Nut

Left Bracket

Right Bracket
Protection, Right
Nut

Screw

Inspection Door
Screw

Screw

Washer

Nut

Screw

Plate

Brass

Screw

Plate

Brass

Axle, Front Wheels
Rod, Height Adjustment
Benzing Ring
Benzing Ring
Spring

Plate

Spring

Pin

Antifriction Washer
Lever, Height Adjustment
Lever Control Button
Antifriction Washer
Support, Height Adjustment
Nut

Screw

Screw

Nut

Nut

Pin

Cap
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Deck And Height Adjusting
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322108205/1
381004743/0
112735420/0
322226124/0
112728522/0
322060221/0
112731350/0
112523040/0
122034000/0
119035000/0
112728520/0
122060146/0
122546070/0
322601003/0
112155000/0
322778397/1
322778396/1
322601002/1
112155000/0
112793301/0
122595352/0
112731350/0
112789000/0
112523020/0
112154330/0
112731350/0
322545147/0
322038407/0
112731350/0
322545156/0
122038400/1
381302865/0
381002039/1
112000930/0
112000930/0
122446187/0
112436051/0
122446176/1
122517880/1
322672152/0
322322829/1
122602000/0
322672151/0
322785115/0
112155000/0
112731350/0
112793102/0
112293201/0
112154510/0
122519746/0
3221402241

Conveyor

Grey Deck

Screw

Mask, Black
Screw

Belt Protection
Screw

Washer

Washing Connection
Or Ring

Screw

Deck, Adjustment
Plate

Protection

Nut

Left Bracket

Right Bracket
Protection, Right
Nut

Screw

Inspection Door
Screw

Screw

Washer

Nut

Screw

Plate

Brass

Screw

Plate

Brass

Axle, Front Wheels
Rod, Height Adjustment
Benzing Ring
Benzing Ring
Spring

Plate

Spring

Pin

Antifriction Washer
Lever, Height Adjustment
Lever Control Button
Antifriction Washer
Support, Height Adjustment
Nut

Screw

Screw

Nut

Nut

Pin

Cap
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Deck And Height Adjusting
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322108205/1
381004743/0
112735420/0
122226050/0
112728522/0
322060221/0
112731350/0
112523040/0
122034000/0
119035000/0
112728520/0
122060146/0
122546070/0
322601003/0
112155000/0
322778397/1
322778396/1
322601002/1
112155000/0
112793301/0
122595352/0
112731350/0
112789000/0
112523020/0
112154330/0
112731350/0
322545147/0
322038407/0
112731350/0
322545156/0
122038400/1
381302865/0
381002039/1
112000930/0
112000930/0
122446187/0
112436051/0
122446176/1
122517880/1
322672152/0
322322829/1
122602000/0
322672151/0
322785115/0
112155000/0
112729600/0
112793102/0
112293201/0
112154510/0
122519746/0
3221402241

Conveyor

Grey Deck

Screw

Black Front Cover
Screw

Belt Protection
Screw

Washer

Washing Connection
Or Ring

Screw

Deck, Adjustment
Plate

Protection

Nut

Left Bracket

Right Bracket
Protection, Right
Nut

Screw

Inspection Door
Screw

Screw

Washer

Nut

Screw

Plate

Brass

Screw

Plate

Brass

Axle, Front Wheels
Rod, Height Adjustment
Benzing Ring
Benzing Ring
Spring

Plate

Spring

Pin

Antifriction Washer
Lever, Height Adjustment
Lever Control Button
Antifriction Washer
Support, Height Adjustment
Nut

Screw

Screw

Nut

Nut

Pin

Cap
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PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part
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381006861/0
112819120/0
122671651/0
322399804/1
112293200/0
122430309/0
112154330/0
181000616/1
181000616/1
181000634/0
181000757/0
181003291/3
122041966/0
122291050/0
181003288/1
322041965/1
381008610/1
381008609/0
381000669/0
381000673/0
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Handle, Upper Part

Screw

Washer

Nut

Nut

Spring

Nut

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Lever, Engine Brake
Bushing

Handgrip Black

Driving Lever

Bushing

Outfit, Screws

Outfit, Screws

Cable Rear Drive

Cable Rear Drive

Issue 9-2015

GGP Engine

Honda Engine

B&S 575/550 Series
B&S 625/675 Series

(General Transmission)
(Bi. Ci. Di.)

GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part
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381006861/0
112819120/0
122671651/0
322399804/1
112293200/0
122430309/0
112154330/0
181000616/1
181000616/1
181000634/0
181000757/0
181030006/0
181003291/3
122041966/0
122291050/0
181003288/1
322041965/1
381008610/1
481007160/0
381007221/0
381007280/2

112735105/0
322981467/0
112791500/0
112530060/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112154510/0
114356743/
1143567441
114356905/0
114357646/1
122943006/0
112728460/0
381008609/0
381000669/0
381000673/0
422120172/0
422120173/0
422120174/0

Handle, Upper Part

Screw

Washer

Nut

Nut

Spring

Nut

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Lever, Engine Brake
Bushing

Handgrip Black

Driving Lever

Bushing

Outfit, Screws

Throttle Cable

Dashboard Throttle Lever
Dashboard Throttle Lever

Screw

Plate

Screw

Spring Washer
Washer

Washer

Nut

Label

Label

Label

Label

Screw

Screw

Outfit, Screws
Cable Rear Drive
Cable Rear Drive
Black Dashboard
Red Dashboard
Yellow Dashboard

11

GGP Engine

Honda Engine

B&S 575/550 Series
B&S 625/675 Series
B&S 700/750 Series

Issue 9-2015

SV40-RV 40-V35 Engine / B&S 450-500 Series
Honda Engine / B&S 625-675-700 Series / GGP

140-160-196¢C

Honda / GGP Engine
B&S 675 Series
B&S 575/550 Series
Honda Engine

(Bi. Ci. Di.)
(General Transmission)

GGP - PAN 504 TR/E



GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products 12 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part
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381006861/0
112819120/0
122671651/0
322399804/1
112293200/0
122430309/0
112154330/0
181000616/1
181000616/1
181000634/0
181000757/0
181030006/0
181003291/3
122041966/0
122291050/0
181003288/1
322041965/1
381008610/1
481007160/0
381007221/0
381007280/2

112735105/0
322981467/0
112791500/0
112530060/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112154510/0
422120152/0
422120154/0
422120158/0
114356743/1
1143567441
114356905/0
114357646/1
122943006/0
112728460/0
381008609/0
381000669/0
381000673/0

Handle, Upper Part

Screw

Washer

Nut

Nut

Spring

Nut

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Lever, Engine Brake
Bushing

Handgrip Black

Driving Lever

Bushing

Outfit, Screws

Throttle Cable

Dashboard Throttle Lever
Dashboard Throttle Lever

Screw

Plate

Screw

Spring Washer
Washer

Washer

Nut

Yellow Dashboard
Red Dashboard
Black Dashboard
Label

Label

Label

Label

Screw

Screw

Outfit, Screws
Cable Rear Drive
Cable Rear Drive

13

GGP Engine

Honda Engine

B&S 575/550 Series
B&S 625/675 Series
B&S 700/750 Series

Issue 9-2015

SV40-RV 40-V35 Engine / B&S 450-500 Series
Honda Engine / B&S 625-675-700 Series / GGP

140-160-196¢C

Honda /GGP Engine
B&S 675 Series
B&S 575/550 Series
Honda Engine

(Bi. Ci. Di.)
(General Transmission)

GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

PAN 504 TR/E

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part Issue 9-2015
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1 1 381007028/1  Handle, Upper Part
2 2 112819120/0  Screw
3 2 122671651/0  Washer
4 2 322399804/1  Nut
5 2 112293200/0  Nut
6 1 122430309/0  Spring
7 1 112154330/0  Nut
8 1 181000616/1  Cable, Thread Engine Brake Honda /GGP Engine
8 1 181000634/0  Cable, Thread Engine Brake B&S 675Es/ 625E Series
8 1 181000757/0  Cable, Thread Engine Brake B&S 625/675 Series
8 1 181030006/0  Cable, Thread Engine Brake B&S 700/750 Series
9 1 181003291/3  Lever, Engine Brake
10 2 122041966/0  Bushing
11 1 381000669/0  Cable Rear Drive (General Transmission)
11 1 381000673/0  Cable Rear Drive (Bi. Ci. Di.)
12 1 122291050/0  Handgrip Black
13 1 181003288/1  Driving Lever
14 2 322041965/1  Bushing
15 1 181007091/0  Throttle Cable B&S Engine
15 1 181007092/0  Throttle Cable GGP/Honda/Tecumseh Engine
16 1 122399801/0  Knob
17 1 112726388/0  Screw
18 1 112290800/0  Nut
19 1 112728460/0  Screw
20 1 122943006/0  Screw
21 1 381008499/1  Quitfit, Screws
22 1 422120148/0  Yellow Dashboard
22 1 422120150/0  Red Dashboard
22 1 422120164/0  Black Dashboard
23 1 114356692/0  Throttle Label Honda Engine
23 1 114356693/0  Throttle Label B&S Engine
23 1 14361477/0  Label GGP Engine
24 2 112788910/0  Screw
25 2 112523020/0  Washer
26 2 112581500/0  Grower
27 2 112291000/0  Nut
28 1 381008610/1  OQutfit, Screws

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products

15

GGP - PAN 504 TR/E



GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products 16 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E



PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part
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3 1 381003472/0
1 1 381006670/2
2 1 381003349/0
3 1 381003344/0
4 1 122430309/0
5 1 112154330/0
6 2 381007046/0
6 2 381007047/0
7 4 112735662/1
8 4 322041967/1
9 3 112154510/0
10 2 112728721/0
1 1 112727786/0
12 1 181030077/0
13 1 381030078/0
14 1 181007145/0
14 1 181007199/0
15 2 322806644/0
16 2 112727812/0
17 2 112523000/1
19 1 322488301/0
20 1 322488303/0
21 2 122671651/0
22 2 112819105/0
23 2 322399804/1
24 2 112293200/0
25 2 112793301/0
26 2 112155000/0
27 2 118203854/0

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products

Lever, Engine Brake Black
Handle Tube

Lever, Driving

Lever, Engine Brake

Spring

Nut

Handle Black Upper Part Dmxnp
Handle Grey Upper Part
Screw

Bushing

Nut

Screw

Screw

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable Rear Drive

Throttle Cable

Throttle Cable

Protection

Screw

Washer

Joint Sleeve Grey Right
Joining Sleeve Grey Left
Washer

Screw

Nut

Nut

Screw

Nut

Screw

Red

B&S Engine
Honda / GGP Engine

17
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PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Handle, Upper Part Issue 9-2015
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3 1 381003472/0
1 1 381006670/2
2 1 381003349/0
3 1 381003344/0
4 1 122430309/0
5 1 112154330/0
6 2 381007046/0
6 2 381007047/0
7 4 112735662/1
8 4 322041967/1
9 3 112154510/0
10 2 112728721/0
1 1 112727786/0
12 1 181030101/0
13 1 381030078/0
14 1 322551639/0
15 2 322806644/0
16 2 112727812/0
17 2 112523000/1
19 1 322488301/0
20 1 322488303/0
21 2 122671651/0
22 2 112819105/0
23 2 322399804/1
24 2 112293200/0
25 2 112793301/0
26 2 112155000/0
27 2 118203854/0

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products

Lever, Engine Brake Black
Handle Tube

Lever, Driving

Lever, Engine Brake Red
Spring

Nut

Handle Black Upper Part Dmxnp
Handle Grey Upper Part

Screw

Bushing

Nut

Screw

Screw

Cable, Thread Engine Brake
Cable Rear Drive

Fixed Plate

Protection

Screw

Washer

Joint Sleeve Grey Right

Joining Sleeve Grey Left
Washer

Screw

Nut

Nut

Screw

Nut

Screw

19 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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WBH Petrol Alluminium  Electric Start Controls Issue 9-2015
o Jamoloane Jowen
1 1 322109530/0  Battery Cover Only for PAN models
5 1 118120052/0  Battery
6 1 118204120/0  Battery Charger (CE)
6 1 118204121/0  Battery Charger (UK)
7 1 118204192/3  Electric Start Wire
7 1 118204198/0  Electric Start Wire
8 1 322722801/0  Starting Block Outer Half-Bearing
9 1 322722808/0 Inner Starting Block
10 2 112728702/0  Screw
12 1 118450051/0  Switch
13 1 118210016/1  Starting Key

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products 21 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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WBH Petrol Alluminium  Electric Start Controls Issue 9-2015

o ool rate Jommer e

1 1 118120052/0  Battery

2 1 118204192/3  Electric Start Wire for B&S and GGP Engines
2 1 118204198/0  Electric Start Wire for Honda Engine

3 1 118450051/0  Switch

4 1 118204120/0  Battery Charger CE plugg

4 1 118204121/0  Battery Charger UK plugg

5 1 322109530/0  Battery Cover

6 1 118210016/1  Starting Key

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products 23 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Transmission

Issue 9-2015
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2

1 112608600/0  Seeger
2 1 122570120/1  Pinion Left
3 2 122120105/1  Ring Gear
4 2 322600268/0  Protection, Wheel
5 1 122570110/1  Pinion Right
6 2 112608600/0  Seeger
7 2 119216035/0  Bearing
8 1 381302867/0  Axle, Rear Wheels
9 2 122753000/0  Pin
10 1 181003079/1  Gear Box (Black) (GT)
10 1 181003082/1  Gear Box Bi.Ci.Di (Grey) (Bi. Ci. Di.)
11 1 122601909/0  Pulley
12 1 112645705/0  Elastic Pin
13 1 122033281/0  Adjustment Rod
14 1 122041957/1  Bushing
15 1 122450063/0  Spring
16 1 322680009/0  Washer
17 1 112154510/0  Nut
18 1 122110230/0  Hub Cover
19 1 135064150/0  Belt
© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products 25 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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Eco Stiga Wheels - @ 210 Spark Alluminium Wheels - @ 210

Ball Bearing Ball Bearing

Hubcap only
for Alluminium Wheels

0

6
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Wheels and Hub Caps

o Jomnlrate Jommer e
4

1 381007490/0  Wheel

2 8 119216035/0  Bearing

3 4 381007487/0  Wheel

4 8 112521350/0  Washer

5 8 112155000/0  Nut

6 4 322110653/0  Hub Cap

7 4 322110314/0  Hub Cap Grey

8 4 322110643/0  Hub Cap Grey

9 4 322110382/0  Hub Cap Grey
10 4 322110416/0  Hub Cap Grey
11 4 322110492/0  Hub Cap Grey
11 4 322110563/0  Hub Cap Yellow
12 4 322110494/0  Hub Cap Grey
13 4 322110496/0  Hub Cap Grey

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium Blade

Issue 9-2015
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181004366/2
122160400/0
112523080/0
112735698/0
112139100/0
112139150/0
112692080/0
112691800/0
112691600/0
112691900/0
112155000/0
112521350/0
122465607/3
122465608/2

— =4 © 00 N N N NoOoO o oo s~ N

—_ W W W W N = ol el

© Copyright 2015 Global Garden Products

Blade

Elastic Disc

Washer

Screw

Feather, Crankshaft @ 22,2
Feather, Crankshaft @ 25

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Nut

Washer

Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 22.2
Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 25

29

for B&S and GGP Engines
for HONDA Engines

for B&S Engine

for B&S Engine

for GGP Engine

for HONDA Engine

for B&S and GGP Engines
for HONDA Engines

GGP - PAN 504 TR/E
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GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium Blade

Issue 9-2015
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122465638/1
122465639/1
181004383/0
122160400/0
112523080/0
112736815/0
112139100/0
112139150/0
322207223/0
122524329/0
322672201/0
112729601/1
122450445/0
322250012/0
122671651/0
112521350/0
112155000/0
112735108/1
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Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 22.2
Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 25
Blade, AVS

Elastic Disc

Washer

Screw

Feather, Crankshaft @ 22,2
Feather, Crankshaft @ 25

Flange

Pin

Washer

Screw

Spring

No Vibrations Rubber

Washer

Washer

Nut

Screw

for B&S and GGP Engines
for HONDA Engines

for B&S and GGP Engines
for HONDA Engines

for Honda Engine
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WBH Petrol Alluminium Blade Issue 9-2015

L e e e

122465638/1  Hub With Pulley, Crankshaft @ 22.2
181004366/2 Blade

122160400/0  Elastic Disc

112523080/0  Washer

112736815/0  Screw

112139100/0  Feather, Crankshaft @ 22,2
112154210/0  Nut

122170835/0  Spacer

112521350/0  Washer

322170964/0  Protection

112692050/0  Screw
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WBH Petrol Alluminium  Grass-Catcher
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381008044/0
122517856/1
122450270/0
181002124/1
181006430/0

Issue 9-2015

Stone Guard Black
Pin

Spring

Black Fabric Box

Fabric Box Frame
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WBH Petrol Alluminium  Grass-Catcher

Issue 9-2015

o JowmnlrateJomaer e

1 1 381008044/0
2 1 122517856/1
3 1 122450270/0
5 1 122486065/0
6 1 122486064/0
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Stone Guard Black
Pin

Spring

Box, Upper Side

Lower Box
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WBH Petrol Alluminium  Grass-Catcher

Issue 9-2015

o Jomnlrite Jommer e

1 1 381008050/0
1 1 381008108/0
2 1 122451000/0
8 1 122517856/1
6 1 122486094/0
7 1 122608524/0
8 2 112728445/0
9 1 181002196/0
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Stone Guard, Black
Stone Guard, White
Spring

Pin

Box, Upper Side
Lower Stiffening
Screw

Box, Fabric

Black
White

Black

39 GGP - PAN 504 TR/E



|
(] ——
GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS




PAN 504 TR/E

GLOBAL GARDEN PRODUCTS

WBH Petrol Alluminium  Grass-Catcher

Issue 9-2015

o Jomnlrite Jommer e

381008050/0
381008108/0
122451000/0
122517856/1
322486102/0
122608526/0
181002212/0
112728680/0
112523050/0
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Stone Guard, Black Black
Stone Guard, White White
Spring

Pin

Fabrix/Plastic Grassc. Upper P
Grasscatch. Lower Stiffening A
Box, Fabric

Screw

Washer
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code
14361477/0
112000930/0
112000930/0
112000930/0
112000930/0
112000930/0
112000930/0
112139100/0
112139100/0
112139100/0
112139150/0
112139150/0
112154210/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154330/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112154510/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112155000/0
112290800/0
112291000/0
112293200/0
112293200/0
112293200/0
112293200/0
112293200/0
112293200/0
112293201/0
112293201/0
112293201/0
112436051/0
112436051/0
112436051/0
112521350/0
112521350/0
112521350/0
112521350/0
112523000/1
112523000/1
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112523020/0
112523020/0
112523020/0
112523020/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523040/0
112523050/0
112523080/0
112523080/0
112523080/0
112530060/0
112530060/0
112581500/0
112608600/0
112608600/0
112645705/0
112691600/0
112691800/0
112691900/0
112692050/0
112692080/0
112726388/0
112727786/0
112727786/0
112727812/0
112727812/0
112728445/0
112728460/0
112728460/0
112728460/0
112728520/0
112728520/0
112728520/0
112728522/0
112728522/0
112728522/0
112728680/0
112728702/0
112728721/0
112728721/0
112729600/0
112729600/0
112729601/1
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112731350/0
112735105/0
112735105/0
112735108/1
112735420/0
112735420/0
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112735420/0
112735662/1
112735662/1
112735698/0
112736815/0
112736815/0
112788910/0
112789000/0
112789000/0
112789000/0
112791500/0
112791500/0
112793102/0
112793102/0
112793102/0
112793301/0
112793301/0
112793301/0
112793301/0
112793301/0
112819105/0
112819105/0
112819120/0
112819120/0
112819120/0
112819120/0
114356692/0
114356693/0
114356743/1
114356743/1
114356744/1
114356744/1
114356905/0
114356905/0
114357646/1
114357646/1
118120052/0
118120052/0
118203854/0
118203854/0
118204120/0
118204120/0
118204121/0
118204121/0
118204192/3
118204192/3
118204198/0
118204198/0
118210016/1
118210016/1
118450051/0
118450051/0
119035000/0
119035000/0
119035000/0
119216035/0
119216035/0
122033281/0
122034000/0
122034000/0
122034000/0
122038400/1
122038400/1
122038400/1
122041957/1
122041966/0

2 4 p.7
7 4 p. 17
7 4 p.19
5 1 p.29
5 1 p. 31
5 1 p.33
24 2 p.15
27 1 p.3
27 1 p.5
27 1 p.7
25 1 p. 11
25 1 p.13
72 2 p.3
72 2 p.5
72 2 p.7
23 2 p.3
23 2 p.5
23 2 p.7
25 2 p. 17
25 2 p.19
22 2 p. 17
22 2 p.19
2 2 p.9
2 2 p. 1
2 2 p.13
2 2 p.15
23 1 p.15
23 1 p.15
31 1 p. 11
31 1 p.13
31 1 p. 11
31 1 p.13
31 1 p. 11
31 1 p.13
31 1 p. 11
31 1 p.13
1 1 p. 23
5 1 p. 21
27 2 p. 17
27 2 p.19
4 1 p. 23
6 1 p. 21
4 1 p. 23
6 1 p. 21
2 1 p.23
7 1 p. 21
2 1 p.23
7 1 p. 21
6 1 p. 23
13 1 p. 21
3 1 p. 23
12 1 p. 21
10 1 p.3
10 1 p.5
10 1 p.7
2 8 p. 27
7 2 p.25
13 1 p.25
9 1 p.3
9 1 p.5
9 1 p.7
36 2 p.3
36 2 p.5
36 2 p.7
14 1 p.25
10 2 p.9
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code pos. q.ty page 122602000/0 67 1 p.3 322041967/1 8 4 p.19
122041966/0 10 2 p. 11 122602000/0 67 1 p.5 322060221/0 6 1 p.3
122041966/0 10 2 p.13 122602000/0 67 1 p.7 322060221/0 6 1 p.5
122041966/0 10 2 p.15 122608524/0 7 1 p. 39 322060221/0 6 1 p.7
122060146/0 12 1 p.3 122608526/0 7 1 p.# 322108205/1 26 1 p.3
122060146/0 12 1 p.5 122671651/0 3 2 p.9 322108205/1 26 1 p.5
122060146/0 12 1 p.7 122671651/0 3 2 p. 1 322108205/1 26 1 p.7
122110230/0 18 1 p. 25 122671651/0 3 2 p.13 322109530/0 1 1 p. 21
122120105/1 3 2 p. 25 122671651/0 3 2 p.15 322109530/0 5 1 p. 23
122160400/0 3 1 p. 29 122671651/0 13 3 p. 31 322110314/0 7 4 p. 27
122160400/0 3 1 p. 31 122671651/0 21 2 p. 17 322110382/0 9 4 p. 27
122160400/0 3 1 p. 33 122671651/0 21 2 p.19 322110416/0 10 4 p. 27
122170835/0 8 3 p. 33 122753000/0 9 2 p. 25 322110492/0 11 4 p. 27
122226050/0 3 1 p.7 122943006/0 20 1 p.15 322110494/0 12 4 p. 27
122291050/0 12 1 p.9 122943006/0 32 1 p. 11 322110496/0 13 4 p. 27
122291050/0 12 1 p.15 122943006/0 32 1 p.13 322110563/0 11 4 p. 27
122291050/0 13 1 p. 11 135064150/0 19 1 p. 25 322110643/0 8 4 p. 27
122291050/0 13 1 p.13 181000616/1 8 1 p.9 322110653/0 6 4 p. 27
122399801/0 16 1 p.15 181000616/1 8 1 p.9 3221402241 171 1 p.3
122430309/0 4 1 p.17 181000616/1 8 1 p. 11 3221402241 17 1 p.5
122430309/0 4 1 p.19 181000616/1 8 1 p. 11 3221402241 17 1 p.7
122430309/0 6 1 p.9 181000616/1 8 1 p.13 322170964/0 10 1 p. 33
122430309/0 6 1 p. 11 181000616/1 8 1 p.13 322207223/0 7 1 p. 31
122430309/0 6 1 p.13 181000616/1 8 1 p.15 3222261121 3 1 p.3
122430309/0 6 1 p.15 181000634/0 8 1 p.9 322226124/0 3 1 p.5
122446176/1 63 1 p.3 181000634/0 8 1 p. 1 322250012/0 12 3 p. 31
1224461761 63 1 p.5 181000634/0 8 1 p.13 322322829/1 66 1 p.3
1224461761 63 1 p.7 181000634/0 8 1 p.15 322322829/1 66 1 p.5
122446187/0 61 1 p.3 181000757/0 8 1 p.9 322322829/1 66 1 p.7
122446187/0 61 1 p.5 181000757/0 8 1 p. 1 322399804/1 4 2 p.9
122446187/0 61 1 p.7 181000757/0 8 1 p.13 322399804/1 4 2 p. 1
122450063/0 15 1 p. 25 181000757/0 8 1 p.15 322399804/1 4 2 p.13
122450270/0 3 1 p. 35 181002124/1 11 1 p. 35 322399804/1 4 2 p.15
122450270/0 3 1 p. 37 181002196/0 9 1 p. 39 322399804/1 23 2 p. 17
122450445/0 1 1 p. 31 181002212/0 8 1 p. 41 322399804/1 23 2 p.19
122451000/0 2 1 p. 39 181003079/1 10 1 p. 25 322486102/0 6 1 p. 41
122451000/0 2 1 p. 41 181003082/1 10 1 p.25 322488301/0 19 1 p.17
122465607/3 1 1 p. 29 181003288/1 13 1 p.15 322488301/0 19 1 p.19
122465608/2 1 1 p. 29 181003288/1 14 1 p.9 322488303/0 20 1 p. 17
122465638/1 1 1 p. 31 181003288/1 14 1 p. 11 322488303/0 20 1 p.19
122465638/1 1 1 p. 33 181003288/1 14 1 p.13 322545147/0 31 2 p.3
122465639/1 1 1 p. 31 181003291/3 9 1 p.9 322545147/0 31 2 p.5
122486064/0 6 1 p. 37 181003291/3 9 1 p. 11 322545147/0 31 2 p.7
122486065/0 5 1 p. 37 181003291/3 9 1 p.13 322545156/0 35 2 p.3
122486094/0 6 1 p. 39 181003291/3 9 1 p.15 322545156/0 35 2 p.5
122517856/1 2 1 p. 35 181004366/2 2 1 p. 29 322545156/0 35 2 p.7
122517856/1 2 1 p. 37 181004366/2 2 1 p. 33 322551639/0 14 1 p.19
122517856/1 3 1 p. 39 181004383/0 2 1 p. 31 322600268/0 4 2 p. 25
122517856/1 3 1 p. 41 181006430/0 12 1 p.35 322601002/1 21 1 p.3
122517880/1 64 1 p.3 181007091/0 15 1 p.15 322601002/1 21 1 p.5
122517880/1 64 1 p.5 181007092/0 15 1 p.15 322601002/1 21 1 p.7
122517880/1 64 1 p.7 181007145/0 14 1 p. 17 322601003/0 14 1 p.3
122519746/0 75 1 p.3 181007199/0 14 1 p. 17 322601003/0 14 1 p.5
122519746/0 75 1 p.5 181030006/0 8 1 p. 11 322601003/0 14 1 p.7
122519746/0 75 1 p.7 181030006/0 8 1 p.13 322672151/0 68 1 p.3
122524329/0 8 3 p. 31 181030006/0 8 1 p.15 322672151/0 68 1 p.5
122546070/0 13 1 p.3 181030077/0 12 1 p.17 322672151/0 68 1 p.7
122546070/0 13 1 p.5 181030101/0 12 1 p.19 322672152/0 65 1 p.3
122546070/0 13 1 p.7 322038407/0 33 2 p.3 322672152/0 65 1 p.5
1225701101 5 1 p. 25 322038407/0 33 2 p.5 322672152/0 65 1 p.7
122570120/1 2 1 p. 25 322038407/0 33 2 p.7 322672201/0 9 3 p. 31
122595352/0 24 1 p.3 322041965/1 14 2 p.15 322680009/0 16 1 p. 25
122595352/0 24 1 p.5 322041965/1 15 2 p.9 322722801/0 8 1 p. 21
122595352/0 24 1 p.7 322041965/1 15 2 p. 11 322722808/0 9 1 p. 21
122601909/0 11 1 p. 25 322041965/1 15 2 p.13 322778396/1 20 1 p.3

322041967/1 8 4 p. 17 322778396/1 20 1 p.5
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code pos. q.ty page 381302865/0 51 1 p.5
322778396/1 20 1 p.7 381302865/0 51 1 p.7
322778397/1 17 1 p.3 381302867/0 8 1 p. 25
322778397/ 17 1 p.5 422120148/0 22 1 p.15
322778397/ 17 1 p.7 422120150/0 22 1 p.15
322785115/0 69 1 p.3 422120152/0 30 1 p. 13
322785115/0 69 1 p.5 422120154/0 30 1 p. 13
322785115/0 69 1 p.7 422120158/0 30 1 p. 13
322806644/0 15 2 p. 17 422120164/0 22 1 p.15
322806644/0 15 2 p.19 422120172/0 38 1 p. 11
322981467/0 24 1 p. 11 422120173/0 38 1 p. 11
322981467/0 24 1 p.13 422120174/0 38 1 p. 11
381000669/0 1 1 p. 15 481007160/0 21 1 p. 11
381000669/0 36 1 p.9 481007160/0 21 1 p.13
381000669/0 36 1 p. 11
381000669/0 36 1 p.13
381000673/0 1 1 p.15
381000673/0 36 1 p.9
381000673/0 36 1 p. 11
381000673/0 36 1 p.13
381002039/1 58 1 p.3
381002039/1 58 1 p.5
381002039/1 58 1 p.7
381003344/0 3 1 p. 17
381003344/0 3 1 p.19
381003349/0 2 1 p. 17
381003349/0 2 1 p.19
381003472/0 3 1 p. 17
381003472/0 3 1 p.19
381004743/0 1 1 p.3
381004743/0 1 1 p.5
381004743/0 1 1 p.7
381006670/2 1 1 p. 17
381006670/2 1 1 p.19
381006861/0 1 1 p.9
381006861/0 1 1 p. 11
381006861/0 1 1 p.13
381007028/1 1 1 p.15
381007046/0 6 2 p. 17
381007046/0 6 2 p.19
381007047/0 6 2 p. 17
381007047/0 6 2 p.19
381007221/0 22 1 p. 11
381007221/0 22 1 p.13
381007280/2 22 1 p. 11
381007280/2 22 1 p.13
381007487/0 3 4 p. 27
381007490/0 1 4 p. 27
381008044/0 1 1 p. 35
381008044/0 1 1 p. 37
381008050/0 1 1 p. 39
381008050/0 1 1 p. 41
381008108/0 1 1 p. 39
381008108/0 1 1 p. 41
381008499/1 21 1 p.15
381008609/0 35 1 p.9
381008609/0 35 1 p. 11
381008609/0 35 1 p.13
381008610/1 16 1 p.9
381008610/1 16 1 p. 11
381008610/1 16 1 p.13
381008610/1 28 1 p.15
381030078/0 13 1 p. 17
381030078/0 13 1 p.19
381302865/0 51 1 p.3
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